ECP Services
and Solutions
STX SoM &
Baseboards
Mini ITX
and LPX SBCs
3.5" Capa
Boards

Audio  AC'97 Codec Audio
USB  4 x USB 2.0 port via box-header for wiring solution
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
DimensionsDimensions
DisplayDisplay
Chipset  Integrated in VIA CLE266 North Bridge controller
Memory Size  Max. up to 64MB frame buffer sharing system memory
Resolution  Single Display Mode:CRT: 1400 x 1050; LCD: 1280 x 1024
 DualView Mode: CRT: 1400 x 1050; LCD: 1280 x 1024
Output Interface CRT connector for DAC output
 LCD interface for TTL up to 24-bit TFT LCD
 LCD interface for LVDS up to 18-bit TFT LCD
 Optional 2nd LVDS LCD
Standard
SBC836A1VEA-667  With Eden 667MHz CPU, CRT/TFT LCD, Fast
 Ethernet (RTL8100C), AC'97 Audio, and 4
 COM ports
SBC836A1VEA-1GE  With Eden 1GHz CPU, CRT/TFT LCD, Fast
 Ethernet (RTL8100C), AC'97 Audio, and 4
 COM ports
Optional
SBC836A1VLEA-1GE With Eden 1GHz CPU, CRT/Dual LVDS
 LCD, Fast Ethernet (RTL8100C), AC'97
 Audio and 4 COM ports
SBC836A1VEA-400  With Eden 400MHz CPU, CRT/TFT LCD, Fast
 Ethernet (RTL8100C), AC'97 Audio, and 4
 COM ports
CK9A001  1x PS/2 KB-MS cable1x Y-type PS/2 KB+MS
 adapter1xCRT cable